Position

Accounting Manager
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il

Senior Accountant
Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt

Total Wages

$127,196
$104,322
$103,236
$96,270
$92,712
$83,675
$67,302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,649
$53,518
$41,978
$28,629
$53,403
$26,218
$41,080



