Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Manager		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$127,196	\$60,649
Senior Accountant		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$104,322	\$53,518
Senior Accountant		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$103,236	\$41,978
Accountant II		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$96,270	\$28,629
Senior Accountant		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$92,712	\$53,403
Accountant I		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$83,675	\$26,218
Accounting Technician		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$67,302	\$41,080